
                                                                                                                                                       KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN CHENNAI REGION
                                                                                                                         STUDENT ENROLLMENT AS ON 31.12.2023 (ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24)

Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1767 ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 691 668 1359 88 94 182 53 47 100 21 20 41 375 360 735 0 1228 1189 2417
2 1768 ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 496 454 950 163 154 317 63 71 134 25 14 39 485 392 877 0 1232 1085 2317
3 1769 AFS AVADI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 862 731 1593 27 34 61 26 22 48 9 7 16 211 262 473 0 0 0 1135 1056 2191
4 1770 CRPF AVADI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 675 642 1317 9 13 22 50 51 101 12 4 16 232 229 461 0 0 0 978 939 1917
5 1771 HVF AVADI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 814 770 1584 15 20 35 36 36 72 6 8 14 234 201 435 0 1105 1035 2140
6 1772 OCF AVADI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 563 592 1155 14 12 26 17 30 47 5 8 13 191 175 366 0 0 0 790 817 1607
7 1766 CLRI CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU IHL 171 174 345 198 237 435 104 110 214 70 57 127 24 19 43 258 274 532 825 871 1696
8 1773 DGQA CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 412 405 817 44 48 92 53 54 107 9 9 18 265 253 518 0 0 0 783 769 1552
9 1774 GILLNAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 196 173 369 55 65 120 67 45 112 12 10 22 181 148 329 0 0 0 511 441 952

10 1776 ISLAND GROUNDS CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 542 494 1036 59 57 116 94 66 160 44 37 81 302 265 567 0 0 0 1041 919 1960
11 1775 IIT CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU IHL 343 292 635 82 79 161 45 46 91 83 57 140 17 16 33 397 388 785 967 878 1845
12 1777 MINAMBAKKAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 420 381 801 37 51 88 38 54 92 22 12 34 373 301 674 0 0 0 890 799 1689
13 1778 NO.1 TAMBARAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 445 426 871 51 65 116 34 39 73 14 12 26 322 301 623 0 0 0 866 843 1709
14 1779 No.2 Tambaram CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 572 459 1031 69 81 150 31 30 61 22 22 44 429 403 832 0 0 0 1123 995 2118
15 1760 THAKKOLAM (CISF) CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 181 153 334 2 4 6 17 19 36 7 5 12 203 199 402 0 0 0 410 380 790
16 1759 ARAKKONAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 320 293 613 11 13 24 24 28 52 6 6 12 175 162 337 0 0 0 536 502 1038
17 1761 ARUVANKADU CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 229 230 459 1 8 9 14 18 32 11 14 25 142 188 330 0 0 0 397 458 855
18 1786 COIMBATORE CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 527 462 989 113 145 258 164 167 331 31 12 43 390 374 764 0 0 0 1225 1160 2385
19 2121 DHARMAPURI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 80 77 157 15 10 25 68 80 148 37 23 60 290 211 501 0 0 0 490 401 891
20 2127 DINDIGUL CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 225 205 430 25 29 54 114 98 212 27 15 42 142 136 278 0 533 483 1016
21 1788 KALPAKKAM NO.1 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PROJECT 230 213 443 80 77 157 21 22 43 72 66 138 50 39 89 440 452 892 893 869 1762
22 1789 KALPAKKAM NO.2 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PROJECT 418 376 794 26 24 50 9 9 18 15 26 41 7 11 18 248 267 515 723 713 1436
23 1790 KARAIKUDI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU IHL 81 84 165 208 228 436 63 68 131 113 139 252 21 19 40 221 221 442 707 759 1466
24 2191 KARAIKAL CHENNAI PUDUCHERRYCIVIL 35 54 89 26 22 48 76 69 145 7 8 15 82 56 138 0 0 0 226 209 435
25 1794 MADURAI NO.1 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 621 604 1225 68 103 171 236 235 471 36 28 64 392 327 719 0 0 0 1353 1297 2650
26 1936 MADURAI NO.2 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 486 475 961 45 62 107 176 173 349 14 21 35 256 264 520 0 0 0 977 995 1972
27 1796 MANDAPAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 97 86 183 16 14 30 64 59 123 8 27 35 287 257 544 0 0 0 472 443 915
28 2147 MAHE CHENNAI PUDUCHERRYCIVIL 127 101 228 14 25 39 55 59 114 5 12 17 66 50 116 0 0 0 267 247 514
29 2148 NAGERCOIL CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 384 405 789 38 44 82 126 126 252 34 31 65 206 221 427 0 0 0 788 827 1615
30 2259 NEYVELI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PROJECT 279 258 537 225 210 435 13 13 26 48 24 72 14 2 16 160 100 260 739 607 1346
31 1762 OOTY CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 15 20 35 11 8 19 36 39 75 15 25 40 322 285 607 0 0 0 399 377 776
32 2193 PERAMBALUR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 45 47 92 30 31 61 165 148 313 7 15 22 154 144 298 0 0 0 401 385 786
33 1801 PONDICHERY NO.1 (Shift - I) CHENNAI PUDUCHERRYIHL 386 379 765 40 42 82 25 26 51 68 32 100 32 17 49 204 300 504 755 796 1551
34 1801 PONDICHERY NO.1 (Shift - II) CHENNAI PUDUCHERRYIHL 93 94 187 115 120 235 61 55 116 91 105 196 16 13 29 247 265 512 623 652 1275
35 1802 PONDICHERY NO.2 CHENNAI PUDUCHERRYCIVIL 150 137 287 19 24 43 108 115 223 14 14 28 178 153 331 0 0 0 469 443 912
36 1283 PORT BLAIR NO.1 CHENNAI A&N ISLANDS CIVIL 94 117 211 25 37 62 239 206 445 43 51 94 329 358 687 0 0 0 730 769 1499
37 1284 PORTBLAIR NO.2 CHENNAI A&N ISLANDS DEFENCE 496 425 921 19 18 37 63 78 141 1 2 3 197 231 428 0 0 0 776 754 1530
38 1937 RAMESWARAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 17 12 29 0 1 1 34 35 69 9 5 14 132 131 263 0 0 0 192 184 376
39 2107 SIVAGANGA CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 144 153 297 28 20 48 165 169 334 22 20 42 123 106 229 0 0 0 482 468 950
40 1787 SULUR(AFS) CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 718 599 1317 112 97 209 103 101 204 25 19 44 550 453 1003 0 0 0 1508 1269 2777
41 2108 THANJAVUR (AFS) CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 303 328 631 31 26 57 54 50 104 10 9 19 171 132 303 0 0 0 569 545 1114
42 2096 THIRUVANNAMALAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 144 101 245 23 13 36 121 107 228 36 34 70 242 199 441 0 0 0 566 454 1020
43 1803 THIRUCHIRAPALLI NO.1 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 700 692 1392 73 85 158 72 69 141 15 16 31 315 310 625 0 0 0 1175 1172 2347
44 1804 THIRUCHIRAPALLI NO.2 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 361 341 702 28 42 70 55 57 112 9 12 21 242 207 449 0 695 659 1354
45 2319 GOLDEN ROCK, THIRUCHIRAPALLICHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 164 165 329 6 6 12 14 25 39 0 2 2 50 45 95 0 0 0 234 243 477
46 2280 THIRUVARUR (CUTN) CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PROJECT 50 48 98 101 74 175 15 16 31 72 63 135 27 15 42 156 160 316 421 376 797
47 1809 VIJAYANARAYANAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 118 96 214 12 16 28 77 45 122 11 14 25 243 235 478 0 0 0 461 406 867
48 2192 VIRUDUNAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 183 161 344 22 20 42 128 123 251 23 24 47 125 121 246 0 0 0 481 449 930
49 1763 WELLINGTON CHENNAI TAMIL NADU DEFENCE 131 97 228 3 9 12 9 10 19 2 2 4 93 82 175 0 0 0 238 200 438
50 2413 UDUMALPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 29 28 57 24 22 46 88 70 158 7 5 12 55 34 89 0 0 0 203 159 362
51 2432 ITBP, IDAYAPATTI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 94 82 176 13 16 29 44 35 79 5 6 11 24 29 53 0 0 0 180 168 348
52 2434 ITBP, Illuppaikudi CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CIVIL 20 29 49 4 4 8 77 78 155 10 5 15 47 35 82 0 0 0 158 151 309

15977 14888 30865 2563 2759 5322 3704 3601 7305 1320 1214 2534 10031 9176 19207 2331 2427 4758 35926 34065 69991
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